DVU-01069B
Revised 07-02
Catalog Section 15
(00-02-0482)
DVU Series
■ For Separators/Scrubbers to 2000 psi
(13.8 MPa) [138 bar] Vessel Pressure
■ Hex Union Allows Plug and Seat

55-00-0237 Seal Kit (includes plug)
55-00-0236 Diaphragm Kit
How to Order Specify model number:
Model Inlet Outlet Trim Size
DVU150 1 NPT 1/2 NPT 0.359 in. (9 mm)
DVU175 1 NPT 3/4 NPT 0.359 in. (9 mm)
DVU2105 2 NPT 1 NPT 0.859 in. (22 mm)
DVU2115 2 NPT 1 NPT 0.576 in. (15 mm)
DVU2120 2 NPT 1 NPT 0.436 in. (11 mm)
Scrubber Level Systems
(Includes L1200, L1200NDVOR, and DVU valve)
SLS02A: Includes DVU150 valve
SLS02C: Includes DVU175 valve
SLS02BA: Includes DVU2105 valve
SLS02BB: Includes DVU2115 valve
SLS02BC: Includes DVU2120 valve
-LR: Less Regulator option
Shipping Weights
DVU150 and DVU175: 9 lbs. (4 kg.).
DVU2105, DVU2115, DVU2120: 14 lbs. (6.4 kg.)
Shipping Dimensions
7-1/2 x 7-1/2 x 10-3/4 in. (191 x 191 x 274 mm.).
Warranty
A two year limited warranty on materials and workmanship is provided with this Murphy product.
Consumable elastomers are not included. Details are available on request and are packed with each unit.
Scrubber/Separators
CONTROL SYSTEMS & SERVICES DIVISION
P.O. Box 1819; Rosenberg, Texas 77471; USA
(281) 342-0297  fax (281) 341-6006
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com
MURPHY DE MEXICO, S.A. DE C.V.
Blvd. Antonio Rocha Cordero 300, Fracción del Aguaje
San Luis Potosí, S.L.P.; México 78384
+52-444-8206264  fax +52-444-8206336
e-mail ventas@murphymex.com.mx
FRANK W. MURPHY, LTD.
Church Rd.; Laverstock, Salisbury SP1 1QZ; U.K.
+44 1722 410055  fax +44 1722 410088
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.co.uk
MURPHY SWITCH OF CALIFORNIA
41343 12th Street West
Palmdale, California 93551-1442; USA
(661) 272-4700  fax (661) 947-7570
e-mail sales@murphyswitch.com
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
MACQUARRIE CORPORATION
1620 Hume Highway
Campbellfield, Vic 3061; Australia
+61 3 9358-5555  fax +61 3 9358-5558
e-mail murphy@macquarrie.com.au
FWMurphy
P.O. Box 470248
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74147 USA
(918) 317-4100